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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Haven Koehler3143
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.750 9.1759.050 36.175
2T 6 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Top3137
Oroville

9.175 9.100 8.6758.750 35.700
6 2 4T 5T 2 

2 

Emirsyn Lopez3129
Oroville

8.700 9.075 9.1008.575 35.450
14 3 7 2 3 

3 

Mayci Benedict3123
Oroville

9.200 8.625 8.5758.725 35.125
2T 8 6 9 4T

4T

Anika Logan3086
Gold Star

9.000 9.025 8.3508.750 35.125
9T 4 4T 12 4T

4T

Vennette Valencia3045
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 8.125 8.7509.025 34.900
9T 14 3 4 6 

6 

Tara Benkowski3124
Oroville

9.200 8.475 8.0509.150 34.875
2T 9 1 16 7 

7 

Mia Solomon3092
Gold Star

9.300 8.775 8.5508.050 34.675
1 5 12 10 8 

8 

Avery Pontius3146
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.675 8.6508.325 34.475
12 7 9 7T 9 

9 

Avery Chaney3064
Clovis

9.050 9.300 8.3007.800 34.450
7T 1 14T 14 10 

10 

Zella Harper3039
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.350 8.6757.950 34.025
7T 11 13 5T 11 

11 

Aubrey Pejsa3132
Oroville

8.900 8.250 8.6507.800 33.600
11 13 14T 7T 12 

12 

Macey Newbold3145
Redwood Empire

9.200 7.750 8.8257.800 33.575
2T 15 14T 3 13T

13T

Kate Valmonte3047
CSC - Great Oaks

8.450 8.400 8.3258.400 33.575
16 10 8 13 13T

13T

Kiera Gifford3126
Oroville

8.800 8.300 8.2008.200 33.500
13 12 10T 15 15 

15 

Rya Andes3121
Oroville

8.600 6.100 8.4508.200 31.350
15 16 10T 11 16 

16 
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